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NSW RFS State Training
Month Date Program Training Location
February 23

23-24
24
26-28

Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Hawkesbury
Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Illawarra
Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Region East
Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Armidale

L&D
Community Engagement
L&D
Community Planning

March 12-14
13-14
16-17
18-22
20-22
21-24
23
24
26-28

Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Moruya
Media Liaison Officer (MLO), TBA
DIY Community Engagement, Mittagong
CCC for ICMI participants, Sutherland
Public Liaison Officer (PLO), TBA
Monitor Brigade Safety (SAF), Katoomba
Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Queanbeyan
Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Wagga
Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Eastwood

Community Planning
Media
Community Engagement
L&D
Media 
L&D
L&D
L&D 
Community Planning

April 2-3
5
6
12-14
12-14
13
14
15-19
16-18
27-28
30-1

Media Liaison Officer (MLO), TBA
Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region North
Reconnaissance(RCN), Region North
Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Mudgee
Air Base Operator(ABO), Mudgee
Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Dubbo
Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Orange
IMW for ICMI participants, Sutherland
Public Liaison Officer (PLO), TBA
Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Orange
ICMI Workshop 1, Homebush

Media
Operational Doctrine
Operational Doctrine
Aviation 
Aviation
L&D
L&D
L&D
Media
Community Engagement
L&D

May 3
3-5
4
4-5
7-9
13-17
18
20-21
21-23
25
26
27-31
31

Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region West
Leadership and Team Skills (LDR), Katoomba
Reconnaissance(RCN), Region West
Live Fire Instructor Workshop, Dubbo
Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Dubbo
Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Coffs Harbour
Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Coffs Harbour
Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Port Stephens
ICMI Workshop 2, Homebush
Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Armidale
Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Coffs Harbour
Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Orange
Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region East

Operational Doctrine
L&D
Operational Doctrine
L&D
Community Planning
L&D
L&D
Community Engagement
L&D
L&D
L&D
L&D
Operational Doctrine

June 1
1
14-16
14-16
15-16
15-16
17-21
24-28
24-28
30

Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Orange
Reconnaissance(RCN), Region East
Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Kempsey
Air Base Operator(ABO), Kempsey
Safety Advisor (SA), Wagga
DIY Community Engagement, Taree
ICMI Workshop 3, Homebush
Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Coffs Harbour
Fire Behaviour Analyst (FBA), Eastwood
Air Base Operator Recert, Gunnedah

L&D
Operational Doctrine
Aviation
Aviation
L&D
Community Engagement
L&D
L&D
Community Planning
Aviation
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Note: 

1. Dates and details for local level training programs are available from your training officer and/or L&D Officer.

2. Nominations for training programs close four weeks prior to the nominated start date of the program.

3. State course nominations to be approved by your local L&D Officer and then sent to Regional L&D Officers for forwarding to L&D 

Calendar
Month Date Program Training Location
July 5

5-7
5-7
6
6-7
8-12
16-17
22-26
26-28
26-28
27
27-28

Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region South
Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Moree
Air Base Operator(ABO), Moree
Reconnaissance(RCN), Region South
Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Ulmarra
Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Orange
ICMI workshop 4, Homebush
Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Griffith
Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Albion Park
Air Base Operator(ABO), Albion Park
Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Griffith
Safety Advisor (SA), Hawkesbury

Operational Doctrine
Aviation
Aviation
Operational Doctrine
Community Engagement
L&D
L&D
L&D
Aviation
Aviation
L&D
L&D

August 1-4
2-4
4
4
4-5
12-16
13
16-18
16-18
17-18
17-18
24-25
26-30
31

Air Base Manager (ABM), Albion Park
Air Systems Operator (ASO), Albion Park
Aviation Radio Operator Recert, Albion Park
Air Base Operator Recert, Albion Park
Air Attack Supervisor Recert, Albion Park
Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Griffith
ICMI Workshop 5, Homebush
Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Narromine
Air Base Operator(ABO), Narromine
Unit from Cert IV in Youth Work, HQ
Community Liaison Officer (CLO), Illawarra
DIY Community Engagement, Tamworth
Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Sutherland
Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Sutherland

Aviation
Aviation
Aviation
Aviation
Aviation
L&D
L&D
Aviation
Aviation
Volunteer Relations
Community Engagement
Community Engagement
L&D
L&D

September 1
1
2-6
7-8
10-12
13-15
13-15
14-15
16-20
22

Aviation Radio Operator Recert, Cootamundra
Air Base Operator Recert, Cootamundra
Logistic Supervisor(LGS), Hawkesbury
Community Liaison Officer (CLO), Forbes
ICMI Theory Assessment, Homebush
Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Mourya
Air Base Operator(ABO), Mourya
Unit from Cert IV in Youth Work, HQ
Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Sutherland
Air Base Operator Recert, Cooma

Aviation
Aviation
L&D
Community Engagement
L&D
Aviation 
Aviation
Volunteer Relations
L&D
Aviation

October 12-13
19-20

DIY Community Engagement, Katoomba
Unit from Cert IV in Youth Work, HQ

Community Engagement
Volunteer Relations


