## NSW RFS State Training Calendar 4

Month	Date	Program	Training Location	
February	23 23-24 24 26-28	Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Hawkesbury Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Illawarra Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Region East Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Armidale	L&D Community Engagement L&D Community Planning	
March	12-14 13-14 16-17 18-22 20-22 21-24 23 24 26-28	Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Moruya Media Liaison Officer (MLO), TBA DIY Community Engagement, Mittagong CCC for ICMI participants, Sutherland Public Liaison Officer (PLO), TBA Monitor Brigade Safety (SAF), Katoomba Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Queanbeyan Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Wagga Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Eastwood	Community Planning Media Community Engagement L&D Media L&D L&D L&D Community Planning	
April	2-3 5 6 12-14 12-14 13 14 15-19 16-18 27-28 30-1	Media Liaison Officer (MLO), TBA Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region North Reconnaissance(RCN), Region North Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Mudgee Air Base Operator(ABO), Mudgee Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Dubbo Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Orange IMW for ICMI participants, Sutherland Public Liaison Officer (PLO), TBA Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Orange ICMI Workshop 1, Homebush	Media Operational Doctrine Operational Doctrine Aviation Aviation L&D L&D L&D Media Community Engagement L&D	
May	3 3-5 4 4-5 7-9 13-17 18 20-21 21-23 25 26 27-31 31	Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region West Leadership and Team Skills (LDR), Katoomba Reconnaissance(RCN), Region West Live Fire Instructor Workshop, Dubbo Prescribed Burn Planning (PBP), Dubbo Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Coffs Harbour Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Coffs Harbour Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Port Stephens ICMI Workshop 2, Homebush Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Armidale Rural Fire Driver Instructor Workshop, Coffs Harbour Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Orange Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region East	Operational Doctrine L&D Operational Doctrine L&D Community Planning L&D L&D Community Engagement L&D L&D L&D L&D L&D D L&D L&D D D D D D	
June	1 1 14-16 14-16 15-16 15-16 17-21 24-28 24-28 30	Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Orange Reconnaissance(RCN), Region East Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Kempsey Air Base Operator(ABO), Kempsey Safety Advisor (SA), Wagga DIY Community Engagement, Taree ICMI Workshop 3, Homebush Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Coffs Harbour Fire Behaviour Analyst (FBA), Eastwood Air Base Operator Recert, Gunnedah	L&D Operational Doctrine Aviation Aviation L&D Community Engagement L&D L&D Community Planning Aviation	

Month	Date	Program	Training Location
July	5 5-7 5-7 6 6-7 8-12 16-17 22-26 26-28 26-28 27 27-28	Intro to Intelligence (INT), Region South Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Moree Air Base Operator(ABO), Moree Reconnaissance(RCN), Region South Community Safety Facilitator (CSF), Ulmarra Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Orange ICMI workshop 4, Homebush Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Griffith Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Albion Park Air Base Operator(ABO), Albion Park Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Griffith Safety Advisor (SA), Hawkesbury	Operational Doctrine Aviation Aviation Operational Doctrine Community Engagement L&D L&D L&D Aviation Aviation L&D L&D L&D
August	1-4 2-4 4 4 4-5 12-16 13 16-18 16-18 17-18 17-18 24-25 26-30 31	Air Base Manager (ABM), Albion Park Air Systems Operator (ASO), Albion Park Aviation Radio Operator Recert, Albion Park Air Base Operator Recert, Albion Park Air Attack Supervisor Recert, Albion Park Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Griffith ICMI Workshop 5, Homebush Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Narromine Air Base Operator(ABO), Narromine Unit from Cert IV in Youth Work, HQ Community Liaison Officer (CLO), Illawarra DIY Community Engagement, Tamworth Command, Control & Communications (CCC), Sutherland Advanced Firefighter Update Workshop, Sutherland	Aviation Aviation Aviation Aviation Aviation Aviation L&D L&D Aviation Aviation Volunteer Relations Community Engagement Community Engagement L&D L&D L&D
September	1 1 2-6 7-8 10-12 13-15 13-15 14-15 16-20 22	Aviation Radio Operator Recert, Cootamundra Air Base Operator Recert, Cootamundra Logistic Supervisor(LGS), Hawkesbury Community Liaison Officer (CLO), Forbes ICMI Theory Assessment, Homebush Aviation Radio Operator (ARO), Mourya Air Base Operator(ABO), Mourya Unit from Cert IV in Youth Work, HQ Incident Management Workshop(IMW), Sutherland Air Base Operator Recert, Cooma	Aviation Aviation L&D Community Engagement L&D Aviation Aviation Volunteer Relations L&D Aviation
October	12-13 19-20	DIY Community Engagement, Katoomba Unit from Cert IV in Youth Work, HQ	Community Engagement Volunteer Relations

## Note

- 1. Dates and details for local level training programs are available from your training officer and/or L&D Officer.
- 2. Nominations for training programs close four weeks prior to the nominated start date of the program.
- 3. State course nominations to be approved by your local L&D Officer and then sent to Regional L&D Officers for forwarding to L&D

6 BUSH FIREbulletin // TRAINING CALENDAR
BUSH FIREbulletin // TRAINING CALENDAR